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DIAMETER WEIGHT PRODUCT
MINIMUN 
LENGTH

ADD. LENGTH                       
1 RECUT

OUTSIDE 
DIAMETER                                             

MIN

OUTSIDE 
DIAMETER                                            

MAX

INSIDE 
DIAMETER                                      

MIN

INSIDE 
DIAMETER                                                           

MAX

OUTSIDE 
DIAMETER                                                       

MIN

OUTSIDE 
DIAMETER                                               

MAX

INSIDE 
DIAMETER                                          

MIN

INSIDE 
DIAMETER                                    

MAX

in. lb/ft --- inch (mm) inch (mm) inch (mm) inch (mm) inch (mm) inch (mm) inch (mm) inch (mm) inch (mm) inch (mm)

8.625 32.00 TSH BLUE® LW
4.813

(122.25)

2.096

(53.24)

8.626

(219.10)

8.711

(221.27)

7.910

(200.89)

7.932

(201.49)

9.469

(240.50) 

9.507

(241.50) 

7.907

(200.82)

7.929

(201.42)

BLANK OD and ID: The nominal blank ODs and IDs in the Pin Diameters and Box Diameters columns are finished product dimensions.
When this minimum material is supplied, the blank OD and the blank ID must be true to each other within 0.010" TIR (Total Indicator Reading). 

Contact Tenaris Manufacturing Services at licensees@oilfield.tenaris.com for details.
These Blanking Dimensions are NOT applicable For Handling & lifting plug, HydroTest Caps & HydroTest Plugs. 
NA: Not Applicable.

GENERAL

TenarisHydril Blue® LW
DESIGNATION

PIN and BOX PIN BOX

GENERAL GENERAL REGULAR
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