

TenarisHydril Blue[®] LW

Document: TSH-BD-77.0001 Revision: 01 Date: 30-Sep-2013

DESIGNATION			PIN and BOX		PIN				BOX			
			GENERAL		GENERAL				REGULAR		GENERAL	
DIAMETER	WEIGHT	PRODUCT	MINIMUN LENGTH	ADD. LENGTH 1 RECUT	OUTSIDE DIAMETER MIN	OUTSIDE DIAMETER MAX	INSIDE DIAMETER MIN	INSIDE DIAMETER MAX	OUTSIDE DIAMETER MIN	OUTSIDE DIAMETER MAX	INSIDE DIAMETER MIN	INSIDE DIAMETER MAX
in.	lb/ft		inch (mm)	inch (mm)	inch (mm)	inch (mm)	inch (mm)	inch (mm)	inch (mm)	inch (mm)	inch (mm)	inch (mm)
8.625	32.00	TSH BLUE® LW	4.813 (122.25)	2.096 (53.24)	8.626 (219.10)	8.711 (221.27)	7.910 (200.89)	7.932 (201.49)	9.469 (240.50)	9.507 (241.50)	7.907 (200.82)	7.929 (201.42)

BLANK OD and ID: The nominal blank ODs and IDs in the Pin Diameters and Box Diameters columns are finished product dimensions. When this minimum material is supplied, the blank OD and the blank ID must be true to each other within 0.010" TIR (Total Indicator Reading).

Contact Tenaris Manufacturing Services at licensees@oilfield.tenaris.com for details.

These Blanking Dimensions are NOT applicable For Handling & lifting plug, HydroTest Caps & HydroTest Plugs. NA: Not Applicable.